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Event 159: JW19 Team Pursuit Gold Final
16 Laps 4000m - Result

1. South Australia 4:35.213
102 Ava SCHIMDTKE (SA)
103 Paige SQUIRE (SA)
104 Leania VAN DER BERG (SA)
105 Maddeleine WASSERBAECH (SA)

Half Lap 40.336
Lap 1 23.274 23.274 (2)
Lap 2 16.797 40.071 (1)
Lap 3 16.666 56.737 (1)
Lap 4 17.055 1:13.793 (1)
Lap 5 16.544 1:30.337 (1)
Lap 6 16.088 1:46.425 (1)
Lap 7 16.554 2:02.979 (1)
Lap 8 16.600 2:19.580 (1)
Lap 9 16.643 2:36.223 (1)

Lap 10 16.749 2:52.973 (1)
Lap 11 16.792 3:09.766 (1)
Lap 12 17.054 3:26.821 (1)
Lap 13 17.259 3:44.080 (1)
Lap 14 17.406 4:01.486 (1)
Lap 15 16.840 4:18.326 (1)
Lap 16 16.886 4:35.213 (1)

2. New South Wales caught
86 Anna DUBIER (NSW)
87 Caitlin ROSE (NSW)
88 Hayley DELL (NSW)
89 Charlotte LOVETT (NSW)

Half Lap 23.274 23.274
Lap 1 23.102 23.102 (1)
Lap 2 17.233 40.336 (2)
Lap 3 17.347 57.683 (2)
Lap 4 17.495 1:15.179 (2)
Lap 5 17.467 1:32.646 (2)
Lap 6 17.832 1:50.478 (2)
Lap 7 17.954 2:08.433 (2)
Lap 8 17.651 2:26.085 (2)
Lap 9 17.811 2:43.897 (2)

Lap 10 6.235 2:50.132 (2)


